
For further information, please contact:   
Mr. Mohit Hemrajani   
Investor Relations | IIFL Wealth and Asset Management   
Email : ir@iiϐlw.com
Phone: +91 22 4876 5454  

Timing : 14:00 pm to 15:00 pm on Wednesday, October 23, 2019

Universal DialIn

India

Hong Kong

Singapore

UK

USA

-

2:00 pm

4:30 pm

4:30 pm 

9:30 am

4:30 am

85230186877

-

  6531575746

442034785524

13233868721

DIAL-IN-LOCATION LOCAL TIME TOLL NUMBER

+91-7045671221

- +91 22 6280 1259 
+91 22 7115 8160 

800964448

8001012045

08081011573

18667462133

TOLL FREE

https://services.choruscall.in/DiamondPassRegistration/register?confirmationNumber=98818&linkSecurityString=2db7e0a4

