

CONFERENCE CALL INVITE

IIFL Wealth and Asset Management will announce its consolidated financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2019 on Monday, October 21, 2019.

In this regard, the Company is hosting an earnings conference call at 14:00 to 15:00 hrs Indian Standard Time (IST) on Wednesday, October 23, 2019; where the senior management will discuss the Company's performance and answer questions from participants.

The call will be attended by:



Mr. Karan Bhagat Managing Director & CEO



Mr. Anshuman Maheshwary Chief Operating Officer



Mr. Mihir Nanavati Chief Finance Officer



Mr. Pavan Manghnani Strategy & Investor Relations

CONFERENCE DIAL-IN

Timing: 14:00 pm to 15:00 pm on Wednesday, October 23, 2019

DIAL-IN-LOCATION	LOCAL TIME	TOLL FREE	TOLL NUMBER
Universal DialIn	-	-	+91 22 6280 1259 +91 22 7115 8160
India	2:00 pm	-	+91-7045671221
Hong Kong	4:30 pm	800964448	85230186877
Singapore	4:30 pm	8001012045	6531575746
UK	9:30 am	08081011573	442034785524
USA	4:30 am	18667462133	13233868721

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER ONLINE

For further information, please contact:

Mr. Mohit Hemrajani

Investor Relations | IIFL Wealth and Asset Management

Email: ir@iiflw.com Phone: +91 22 4876 5454